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Clinical Practice GCP
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*1
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EBM, Evidence-based Medicine

Data-driven 

pharma R&D

6 Six Keys

*1. https://www.pwc.ru/en/pharmaceutical/publications/assets/pwc-pharma-2020.pdf
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*2.  https://www.ppc.go.jp/personalinfo/

2



8   

PwC

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

4

Matrix Format 4

Long Format

LOD Limit of Detection

0

VCF Variant Call Format C-DISC SDTM

Genome 

Sequencing

One size fits all

*4  

*4. Integrated Omics: Tools, Advances, and Future Approaches

A 1 20 5

B 40 LOD 6

C 5 9 45

4

RPM *3

*3. Reads per million mapped reads

RPM *3

XXX XXX A 1

XXX XXX B 40

XXX XXX C 5

XXX XXX A 20

XXX XXX B 0 

XXX XXX C 9

XXX XXX A 5

XXX XXX B 6

XXX XXX C 45
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